SGM2531/SGM2531A
Programmable Current Limit Switches
SG Micro Corp
JANUARY2023 – REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2531 and SGM2531A are single-channel load
switches with controlled slew rate. The VOUT rise time

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2531
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2531XPS8G/TR
SGM
2531XPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2531XTDC8G/TR 2531
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2531A
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2531AXPS8G/TR
SGM
2531AXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2531AXTDC8G/TR MF3
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code. XXXX = Date Code and Trace Code.
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) TDFN-2×3-8BL